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OPI Newsletters

ESSA Per Pupil Expenditure Workgroup Meeting
Posted: Tue, 30 Oct 2018 14:07:31 -0600

2019 National ESEA Conference
Posted: Tue, 30 Oct 2018 08:49:37 -0600

Montana Hazard and Emergency Response Plans Negotiated Rulemaking_Economic Impact Survey Questionnaire
Posted: Mon, 29 Oct 2018 14:33:54 -0600

Posted: Fri, 26 Oct 2018 08:06:52 -0600

October 2018 Entitlement Payment to Schools
Posted: Wed, 24 Oct 2018 07:30:56 -0600

AIM Data Collections Due This Week
Posted: Tue, 23 Oct 2018 11:54:59 -0600

AIM Update: 21st Century Data
Posted: Tue, 23 Oct 2018 11:49:01 -0600

October School Finance Webinar
Posted: Mon, 22 Oct 2018 16:18:04 -0600

Montana Math Monthly Newsletter - October
Posted: Mon, 22 Oct 2018 13:52:19 -0600

System Test Coordinator Verification Request
Posted: Fri, 19 Oct 2018 17:13:12 -0600

3 Big_Ideas - Makerspaces, Science Classroom Challenges, and Cybersecurity
Posted: Fri, 19 Oct 2018 08:01:24 -0600

School Nutrition Announcements October 17, 2018
Posted: Thu, 18 Oct 2018 09:59:42 -0600

Infinite Campus Update Scheduled
Posted: Thu, 18 Oct 2018 09:54:36 -0600

AIM Advisory Group Meetings
Posted: Wed, 17 Oct 2018 15:36:43 -0600

ELA Newsflash October 2018
Posted: Wed, 17 Oct 2018 12:14:19 -0600

Student Assessment Economic Impact Statement
Posted: Wed, 17 Oct 2018 11:42:25 -0600

MACIE: Job listings
Posted: Wed, 17 Oct 2018 09:35:19 -0600

3 Big Ideas - Mental Health Resources

Big
Posted: Mon, 15 Oct 2018 09:11:04 -0600
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IMPORTANT: OPI System Password Changes!
Posted: Fri, 12 Oct 2018 13:15:09 -0600

3 Big_ Ideas - Mental Health Resources
Posted: Fri, 12 Oct 2018 08:06:21 -0600

STEM News Splash - October Edition
Posted: Thu, 11 Oct 2018 15:53:09 -0600

MACIE: Transforming_Teaching/Learning_ About American Indians Symposium
Posted: Thu, 11 Oct 2018 14:42:45 -0600

$200 MT Public Lands Field Trip Travel Grant
Posted: Thu, 11 Oct 2018 07:44:44 -0600

DEADLINE OCTOBER 31, 2018 by 11:59 P.M.
Posted: Wed, 10 Oct 2018 10:12:51 -0600

Posted: Tue, 09 Oct 2018 17:00:02 -0600

Next MACIE meeting
Posted: Tue, 09 Oct 2018 14:09:35 -0600

Student Assessment Economic Impact Statement
Posted: Tue, 09 Oct 2018 08:03:44 -0600

This Month in Assessment - October 2018
Posted: Fri, 05 Oct 2018 09:43:45 -0600

PECS Level 1 and 2 Trainings Now Open for Registration
Posted: Fri, 05 Oct 2018 09:19:34 -0600

Preliminary MOE Information
Posted: Fri, 05 Oct 2018 08:51:28 -0600

3 Big_Ideas - Hub October edition
Posted: Fri, 05 Oct 2018 08:08:48 -0600

State CTE/VoEd Funding final allocations
Posted: Thu, 04 Oct 2018 08:06:58 -0600

School Nutrition Announcements October 3, 2018
Posted: Wed, 03 Oct 2018 11:33:09 -0600

AIM Data Collections in Progress **CORRECTION
Posted: Mon, 01 Oct 2018 16:28:20 -0600

AIM Data Collections in Progress
Posted: Mon, 01 Oct 2018 16:12:27 -0600

2018 High School Forum
Posted: Fri, 28 Sep 2018 10:56:41 -0600

3 Big_Ideas - New PD Opportunities and Resources
Posted: Fri, 28 Sep 2018 08:03:04 -0600

September ESSA/Federal Update
Posted: Thu, 27 Sep 2018 13:49:42 -0600

September-October 2018 - OPI Traffic Education News
Posted: Thu, 27 Sep 2018 10:12:37 -0600

Inclusive Youth Days 2018
Posted: Wed, 26 Sep 2018 15:18:34 -0600

Missing_Children's Report September 2018
Posted: Wed, 26 Sep 2018 12:13:16 -0600

Providing Instruction to Braille Students
Posted: Wed, 26 Sep 2018 10:42:24 -0600

2015 AYP Determination Results
Posted: Wed, 26 Sep 2018 10:12:06 -0600

2018 Fall CTE Data Collection BEGINS
Posted: Wed, 26 Sep 2018 08:07:15 -0600

Fall Count for Student ANB
Posted: Tue, 25 Sep 2018 12:47:05 -0600
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